
Published Declined Report for First Light Community Foundation
Meeting date: 27 Mar 2019

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

FL4114
Epilepsy Association of New

Zealand Incorporated
Health $4,256.00 $4,256.00 $0.00 $4,256.00 Full DR2

FL4101 Eventing Hawkes Bay (NHB) Sport $1,261.98 $1,261.98 $0.00 $1,261.98 Full DR2

FL4142
Hawke's Bay Agricultural and

Pastoral Society
Community $6,890.00 $6,890.00 $0.00 $6,890.00 Full DR2

FL4076 Lifelink/Samaritans Incorporated Community $5,200.00 $5,200.00 $0.00 $5,200.00 Full DR2

FL4111 Lindisfarne College Educational $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 Full DR2

FL4104 Napier Civic Choir Incorporated Arts $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 Full DR2

FL4126
New Zealand Council of Victim

Support Groups Incorporated
Community $5,942.31 $5,942.31 $0.00 $5,942.31 Full DR2

FL4141 Prima Volta Charitable Trust Arts $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $3,600.00 Full DR2

FL4128 Sacred Heart College Napier Educational $913.00 $913.00 $0.00 $913.00 Full DR1

FL4147 Squash Eastern Incorporated Sport $4,442.90 $4,442.90 $0.00 $4,442.90 Full DR2

FL4145
Wairoa Community Ngahere

Nursery Incorporated
Community $2,900.00 $2,900.00 $0.00 $2,900.00 Full DR2

 Meeting Total: $37,906.19 $37,906.19 $0.00 $37,906.19  

Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
DR1 Your organisation or activity was Out of Area. PD1 Your application was partially declined due to being Out of Area.
DR2 The Foundation does not have the Funds available. PD2 Your application was partially declined as the Foundation does not have the Funds available.
DR4 Your application was outside our Authorised Purpose. PD4 Your application was partially declined as it was outside our Authorised Purpose.
DR5 Your application was Retrospective. PD5 Your application was either partially or fully Non-Compliant.
DR6 Your application was declined as Outstanding Accountability is required. PD6 Your application was partially declined as it was Retrospective.




